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ŚCIANKI DZIAŁOWE

POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA: 54,57 m²

DOM DEVELOPMENT S.A.
pl. Piłsudskiego 3
00-078 Warszawa
tel. 22 351 68 00

ZESTAWIENIE POMIESZCZEŃ:

Budynek

Nr klatki

Piętro

Nr mieszkania

1

2

3

4

5

6

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4P 55

25

A BA

1

6

BALKON 5,58 m²

SALON Z ANEKSEM 20,71 m²
POKÓJ 11,44 m²
POKÓJ 9,00 m²
ŁAZIENKA 3,34 m²
PRALNIA 2,55 m²
HOL 7,53 m²
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